Vahan Tekevan Intermediate School
Employment Application

1. Name and Family Name:
2. Nationality: Date and Place of Birth:
3. Marital Status: Spouse’s Name:
Number of Family Members:
Dependents — Mention Name, Age, Employee or Student.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
4. Father’'s Name: Mother's Name:
5. Your Graduate University Name:
Your Degree: Date of Graduation:

Do You Have a Teaching Diploma?

6. Teaching Experience — Mention Number of Years, Subjects Taught, School Name,
and Grade Level.

7. Are You Involved in Any Kind of Social Movement?

8. References. List Two Persons, Not Related to You, Who Are Familiar with Your
Quialifications (Telephone Number and Occupation)
1.

2

9. Position Applied for: a. Preferred Position:

. Full-time:

a.
b. Part-time:
c
d

. Preferred Subject:

e. Grade Level:

10. Expected Salary (monthly):

11.E-mail:

Mobile Number:
Date:

Signature




